
Legemeldt sykefravær etter bosted. Kvartal
Sykefraværsprosent. Endringsprosent siste kvartal

3. kvartal 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Endrings
-prosent

I alt 4,1 4,1 4,2 4,5 4,2 -5,9

1101 Eigersund 4,3 4,1 4,3 4,5 4,3 -3,7

1103 Stavanger 3,6 3,7 3,9 4,2 3,9 -6,8

1106 Haugesund 4,7 4,4 4,5 4,7 4,4 -7,9

1108 Sandnes 4,3 4,1 4,4 4,7 4,4 -6,9

1111 Sokndal 3,6 4,7 3,8 4,1 4,3 3,7

1112 Lund 4,0 4,2 4,6 4,3 4,7 7,1

1114 Bjerkreim 3,2 4,0 3,8 4,4 3,9 -11,3

1119 Hå 4,4 4,4 4,4 4,6 4,5 -0,9

1120 Klepp 4,5 4,4 4,2 4,9 4,7 -2,8

1121 Time 3,8 3,9 4,0 4,1 4,0 -1,7

1122 Gjesdal 4,3 3,8 4,2 4,3 4,0 -7,6

1124 Sola 3,9 4,1 3,8 4,2 4,0 -3,2

1127 Randaberg 4,1 4,2 4,2 4,4 4,0 -9,6

1130 Strand 4,6 4,3 4,0 4,9 4,4 -9,8

1133 Hjelmeland 2,8 3,3 2,9 3,2 3,7 15,9

1134 Suldal 3,9 4,1 4,3 4,6 4,3 -6,8

1135 Sauda 4,5 3,8 4,2 3,8 3,6 -5,7

1144 Kvitsøy 3,0 4,6 5,4 2,6 5,3 104,7

1145 Bokn 4,6 5,3 4,6 4,4 5,5 24,9

1146 Tysvær 4,8 4,4 4,3 5,2 4,7 -8,6

1149 Karmøy 4,8 4,7 4,9 4,9 4,6 -6,9

1151 Utsira 2,8 2,6 2,0 5,1 4,3 -14,4

1160 Vindafjord 3,3 3,4 4,0 3,9 3,8 -3,0

Rogaland               
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Legemeldt sykefravær etter bosted. Kvartal
Sykefraværsprosent. Endringsprosent siste kvartal

3. kvartal 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Endrings
-prosent

I alt, Kvinner 5,4 5,2 5,5 5,9 5,5 -6,1

1101 Eigersund 5,2 4,6 5,9 5,3 5,7 7,2

1103 Stavanger 4,8 4,8 5,1 5,6 5,2 -6,3

1106 Haugesund 6,2 5,5 5,6 6,1 5,7 -6,0

1108 Sandnes 5,6 5,4 5,8 6,3 5,8 -8,3

1111 Sokndal 4,9 5,9 4,7 5,5 5,5 -0,3

1112 Lund 5,7 5,1 5,9 6,3 5,0 -20,6

1114 Bjerkreim 3,6 4,6 4,5 5,0 5,4 6,9

1119 Hå 5,4 5,8 5,9 6,3 5,8 -6,7

1120 Klepp 6,1 6,0 5,8 6,6 6,4 -2,6

1121 Time 5,1 5,0 5,2 5,6 5,1 -9,3

1122 Gjesdal 5,6 5,0 5,2 6,2 5,3 -13,0

1124 Sola 5,2 5,5 5,2 5,7 5,6 -0,7

1127 Randaberg 5,5 5,5 5,6 6,1 5,6 -8,7

1130 Strand 5,7 5,0 4,8 5,9 6,1 3,6

1133 Hjelmeland 3,8 4,1 3,3 3,9 3,9 0,6

1134 Suldal 5,2 4,5 4,6 5,3 4,7 -9,7

1135 Sauda 5,9 5,1 5,4 4,6 4,4 -3,6

1144 Kvitsøy 3,9 6,5 7,2 3,5 8,8 148,5

1145 Bokn 6,6 8,5 7,1 7,3 8,3 12,9

1146 Tysvær 6,6 6,0 5,9 7,3 6,1 -16,0

1149 Karmøy 6,1 6,1 6,3 6,4 5,9 -6,5

1151 Utsira 1,9 4,8 1,5 5,5 3,9 -28,3

1160 Vindafjord 4,4 4,0 5,0 4,9 4,5 -8,9
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Legemeldt sykefravær etter bosted. Kvartal
Sykefraværsprosent. Endringsprosent siste kvartal

3. kvartal 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Endrings
-prosent

I alt, Menn 3,1 3,1 3,1 3,3 3,1 -5,6

1101 Eigersund 3,6 3,7 3,1 3,9 3,3 -15,1

1103 Stavanger 2,6 2,8 2,8 3,1 2,8 -7,6

1106 Haugesund 3,5 3,5 3,7 3,7 3,3 -10,7

1108 Sandnes 3,3 3,0 3,3 3,5 3,3 -5,1

1111 Sokndal 2,6 3,8 3,1 3,1 3,4 8,5

1112 Lund 2,7 3,6 3,5 2,7 4,4 60,1

1114 Bjerkreim 2,9 3,7 3,2 3,9 2,7 -29,4

1119 Hå 3,6 3,3 3,4 3,3 3,5 7,3

1120 Klepp 3,3 3,2 3,0 3,5 3,4 -3,1

1121 Time 2,8 3,1 3,1 2,8 3,1 10,6

1122 Gjesdal 3,3 3,0 3,4 2,9 2,9 1,9

1124 Sola 3,0 3,1 2,7 3,0 2,8 -6,9

1127 Randaberg 2,9 3,2 3,0 3,1 2,7 -11,0

1130 Strand 3,7 3,8 3,4 4,1 3,1 -24,8

1133 Hjelmeland 2,1 2,7 2,6 2,6 3,5 34,3

1134 Suldal 2,9 3,8 3,9 4,0 3,9 -3,6

1135 Sauda 3,3 2,8 3,3 3,1 2,8 -8,7

1144 Kvitsøy 2,2 3,1 4,2 1,9 3,0 55,5

1145 Bokn 2,9 2,7 2,7 2,1 3,4 60,3

1146 Tysvær 3,4 3,2 3,0 3,5 3,6 3,4

1149 Karmøy 3,7 3,7 3,8 3,8 3,5 -7,5

1151 Utsira 3,6 0,8 2,4 4,8 4,7 -1,7

1160 Vindafjord 2,6 2,9 3,2 3,1 3,3 4,1
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